Lost Coast Communications, Inc.

Post Times

For Dates 10/29/2018 to 10/31/2018

Grouped by: Advertiser

Advertiser = "YES ON MEASURE O"

Exclude Billing Rates, Exclude Income Rates

KSLG - FM

Advertiser

YES ON MEASURE O
YES ON MEASURE O
YES ON MEASURE O
YES ON MEASURE O
YES ON MEASURE O

YES ON MEASURE O
YES ON MEASURE O
YES ON MEASURE O
YES ON MEASURE O

YES ON MEASURE O
YES ON MEASURE O
YES ON MEASURE O
YES ON MEASURE O

Adv. Id

Agency

4221
4221
4221
4221

4221
4221
4221
4221

4221
4221
4221
4221

Printed: 11/5/2018 At 2:42:48PM
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JOHN HARPER MEDIA
JOHN HARPER MEDIA
JOHN HARPER MEDIA
JOHN HARPER MEDIA

JOHN HARPER MEDIA
JOHN HARPER MEDIA
JOHN HARPER MEDIA
JOHN HARPER MEDIA

JOHN HARPER MEDIA
JOHN HARPER MEDIA
JOHN HARPER MEDIA
JOHN HARPER MEDIA

Agey. Id Order

219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003

Filler Date

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

10/29/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018
10/29/2018

10/30/2018
10/30/2018
10/30/2018
10/30/2018

10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018
10/31/2018

Time

10:50:20
12:10:10
15:50:10
18:10:10

06:30:20
12:50:10
15:30:10
17:51:10

09:11:40
10:30:10
13:51:45
15:10:10

Len Tape # Copy Name
:30 MEASURE O FIRE RADI(
:30 MEASURE O FIRE RADI(
:30 MEASURE O FIRE RADI(
:30 MEASURE O SHERIFF R
YES ON MEASURE O Totals: 4Unit(s)
10/29/2018 Totals: 4Unit(s)

:30 MEASURE O FIRE RADI(

:30 MEASURE O SHERIFF R

:30 MEASURE O FIRE RADI(

:30 MEASURE O FIRE RADI(
YES ON MEASURE O Totals: 4Unit(s)
10/30/2018 Totals: 4Unit(s)

:30 MEASURE O FIRE RADI(

:30 MEASURE O FIRE RADI(

:30 MEASURE O FIRE RADI(

:30 MEASURE O SHERIFF R
YES ON MEASURE O Totals: 4Unit(s)
10/31/2018 Totals: 4Unit(s)

YES ON MEASURE O Totals: 12
KSLG - FM Totals: 12Unit(s)
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Lost Coast Communications, Inc.

Post Times

For Dates 10/29/2018 to 10/31/2018
Grouped by: Advertiser

Advertiser = "YES ON MEASURE O"
Exclude Billing Rates, Exclude Income Rates

KWPT- FM

Agency

Advertiser Adv. 1d
YES ON MEASURE O

YES ON MEASURE O 4221
YES ON MEASURE O 4221
YES ON MEASURE O 4221
YES ON MEASURE O 4221
YES ON MEASURE O 4221
YES ON MEASURE O 4221

Printed: 11/5/2018 At 2:42:48PM
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JOHN HARPER MEDIA
JOHN HARPER MEDIA

JOHN HARPER MEDIA
JOHN HARPER MEDIA

JOHN HARPER MEDIA
JOHN HARPER MEDIA

Agey. Id Order

219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003
219 4221-00003

Filler Date

NO
NO

NO
NO

NO
NO

10/29/2018
10/29/2018

10/30/2018
10/30/2018

10/31/2018
10/31/2018

Time

06:10:10
14:30:10

07:30:10
12:30:10

09:10:10
13:10:10

Len Tape # Copy Name

:30 MEASURE O FIRE RADI(

:30 MEASURE O FIRE RADI(
YES ON MEASURE O Totals: 2Unit(s)
10/29/2018 Totals: 2Unit(s)

:30 MEASURE O FIRE RADI(

:30 MEASURE O SHERIFF R
YES ON MEASURE O Totals: 2Unit(s)
10/30/2018 Totals: 2Unit(s)

:30 MEASURE O FIRE RADI(

:30 MEASURE O FIRE RADI(
YES ON MEASURE O Totals: 2Unit(s)
10/31/2018 Totals: 2Unit(s)

YES ON MEASURE O Totals: 6
KWPT- FM Totals: 6Unit(s)
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