Lost Coast Communications, Inc.

Post Times

For Dates 10/29/2018 to 10/31/2018 Grouped by: Advertiser Advertiser = "YES ON MEASURE O" Exclude Billing Rates, Exclude Income Rates KSLG - FM

Advertiser	Adv. Id	Agency	Agcy. Id	Order	Filler	Date	Time	Len	Tape #	Copy Name	<u>2</u>	
YES ON MEASURE O												
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/29/2018		:30			O FIRE RADIC	
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/29/2018	12:10:10	:30		MEASURE	O FIRE RADIC	
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/29/2018	15:50:10	:30		MEASURE	O FIRE RADIC	
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/29/2018	18:10:10	:30		MEASURE	O SHERIFF R	
								YES ON MEASURE O Totals: 4Unit(s)				
									10/29/2018 Tota	ls:	4Unit(s)	
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/30/2018	06:30:20	:30		MEASURE	O FIRE RADIC	
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/30/2018	12:50:10	:30		MEASURE	O SHERIFF R	
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/30/2018	15:30:10	:30		MEASURE	O FIRE RADIC	
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/30/2018	17:51:10	:30		MEASURE	O FIRE RADIC	
								YES	ON MEASURE O Tota	ds:	4Unit(s)	
									10/30/2018 Tota	ls:	4Unit(s)	
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/31/2018	09:11:40	:30		MEASURE	O FIRE RADIC	
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/31/2018	10:30:10	:30		MEASURE	O FIRE RADI(
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/31/2018	13:51:45	:30		MEASURE	O FIRE RADIC	
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/31/2018	15:10:10	:30		MEASURE	O SHERIFF R	
								YES	ON MEASURE O Tota	ds:	4Unit(s)	
									10/31/2018 Tota	ls:	4Unit(s)	
								YES O	N MEASURE O Tota	ls:	12	

KSLG - FM Totals: 12Unit(s)

Lost Coast Communications, Inc.

Post Times

For Dates 10/29/2018 to 10/31/2018 Grouped by: Advertiser Advertiser = "YES ON MEASURE O" Exclude Billing Rates, Exclude Income Rates KWPT- FM

<u>Advertiser</u> YES ON MEASURE O	<u>Adv. Id</u>	Agency	Agcy. Id	<u>Order</u>	Filler	Date	Time	Len	Tape #	Copy Name		
YES ON MEASURE O YES ON MEASURE O YES ON MEASURE O	4221 4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219 219	4221-00003 4221-00003	NO NO	10/29/2018 10/29/2018		:30 :30			O FIRE RADI(O FIRE RADI(
			2.0			10/20/2010		YES ON MEASURE O Totals:			2Unit(s)	
									10/29/2018 Total	ls:	2Unit(s)	
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/30/2018	07:30:10	:30		MEASURE	O FIRE RADIC	
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/30/2018	12:30:10	:30	:30 MEASURE O SHERIFF R			
								YES	ON MEASURE O Total	ls:	2Unit(s)	
									10/30/2018 Total	ls:	2Unit(s)	
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/31/2018	09:10:10	:30		MEASURE	O FIRE RADIC	
YES ON MEASURE O	4221	JOHN HARPER MEDIA	219	4221-00003	NO	10/31/2018	13:10:10	:30	MEASURE O FIRE RADIC			
								YES	ON MEASURE O Total	ls:	2Unit(s)	
									10/31/2018 Total	ls:	2Unit(s)	
								YES O	N MEASURE O Total	ls:	6	
									KWPT- FM Total	s:	6Unit(s)	